NEVADA COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION Heino Nicolai, President 380 Crown Point Circle Grass Valley, California 95945 Phone: (530) 478-6400

APPLICATION/QUESTIONNAIRE FOR NEVADA COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

Qualifications: This member of the County Board represents and must be a resident of Nevada County, California and a registered voter.

Name:		
Residence address:		
Years in Nevada County:	E-Mail	
Mailing address:		
Phone number: (home)	(cell)	
Occupation:		

Please address your response in the form of a typed letter to the members of the Nevada County Board of Education.

- 1. Describe your educational background.
- 2. What is your experience with the schools in Nevada County, and more specifically in the district(s) you would represent?
- 3. Describe what you perceive to be the duties and responsibilities of a member of the County Board of Education.
- 4. What strengths do you have that you feel would be an asset as a member of the board?
- 5. What is your time commitment and your availability for this position?
- 6. If appointed to the County Board, would you consider running for the position in the next general election?
- 7. Comments:

Application deadline: May 15, 2024 5:00 PM Return to NCSOS at the above address (Email submissions will NOT be considered)

Nevada County Superintendent of Schools Office is an Equal Opportunity Employer